
As of PO 16 �VN 2025

World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

Tournament Statistics

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

+90kg
3

75.00%

1

25.00%

TOTAL
74

88.10%

2

2.38%

1

1.19%

3

3.57%

3

3.57%

1

1.19%



As of PO 16 �VN 2025

World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

Tournament Statistics

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

50kg
4

80.00%

1

20.00%

55kg
8

100.00%

60kg
10

100.00%

65kg
13

92.86%

1

7.14%

70kg
11

100.00%

75kg
8

80.00%

1

10.00%

1

10.00%

80kg
7

63.64%

1

9.09%

1

9.09%

1

9.09%

1

9.09%

85kg
4

100.00%

90kg
6

85.71%

1

14.29%

TOTAL
52

88.14%

4

6.78%

1

1.69%

2

3.39%
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World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

Tournament Statistics

Women

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

W48kg
5

71.43%

1

14.29%

1

14.29%

W51kg
8

80.00%

1

10.00%

1

10.00%

W54kg
9

90.00%

1

10.00%

W57kg
7

100.00%

W60kg
8

88.89%

1

11.11%

W65kg
7

100.00%

W70kg
2

100.00%

W75kg
4

80.00%

1

20.00%

W80kg
2

100.00%

LEGEND

ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout

DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points


