

# World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

### **Tournament Statistics**



### As of PO 16 ČVN 2025

#### Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
+90kg	3			1						
	75.00%			25.00%						
TOTAL	74	2	1	3		3		1		
	88.10%	2.38%	1.19%	3.57%		3.57%		1.19%		



## World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

### **Tournament Statistics**



### As of PO 16 ČVN 2025

#### Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
E0km	4					1				
50kg	80.00%					20.00%				
	8									
55kg	100.00%									
COlem	10									
60kg	100.00%									
GELO	13	1								
65kg	92.86%	7.14%								
7014	11									
70kg	100.00%									
75ka	8		1			1				
75kg	80.00%		10.00%			10.00%				
90ka	7	1		1		1		1		
80kg	63.64%	9.09%		9.09%		9.09%		9.09%		
OEka	4									
85kg	100.00%									
00149	6			1						
90kg	85.71%			14.29%						
TOTAL	52	4	1			2				
IOIAL	88.14%	6.78%	1.69%			3.39%				



### World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025





### As of PO 16 ČVN 2025

#### Women

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
WAOL	5	1				1				
W48kg	71.43%	14.29%				14.29%				
	8	1				1				
W51kg	80.00%	10.00%				10.00%				
ME Also	9		1							
W54kg	90.00%		10.00%							
MEZICO	7									
W57kg	100.00%									
WCOL.	8	1								
W60kg	88.89%	11.11%								
Weeka	7									
W65kg	100.00%									
W70kg	2									
W70kg	100.00%									
W75kg	4	1								
w/okg	80.00%	20.00%								
Wooka	2									
W80kg	100.00%									

ī	F	G	F	N	ח

ABD Abandon
DSQ Disqualification
RSC Referee Stops Contest

KO Knocko RSC-I Referee

Double Disqualification Knockout Referee Stops Contest – Injury DKO NC WO Double Knockout No Contest Walkover

**WP** Win o

Win on points